

INVOICE

TRENDNET

20675 Manhattan Place, Torrance, CA 90501 Phone: 310-961-5500 Fax: 310-961-5511

www.TRENDnet.com

Bill To: N-TEK Distribution Technology Co.,Ltd

Hung, Nguyen Van

B4-20, Thanh Pho Xanh Urban

Functional Areas, Cau Dien, Nam Tu Li

Hanoi, Vietnam

Invoice Number SI-1422523 Invoice Date 05/23/25

Page: 1

Ship To: N-TEK Distribution Technology Co.,Ltd

Hung, Nguyen Van

B4-20, Thanh Pho Xanh Urban

Functional Areas, Cau Dien, Nam Tu Li

Hanoi, Vietnam

Customer ID FedEx Connect Plus VT1819

Ship Via Tracking No: 4527 1600 2157 P.O. Number TRENDNET25003. Terms Net 30 days SalesPerson **Tommy Wang**

Item No. TFC-GSFP (EU)	SKU / Description 100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX/ LX SFP Converter	Quantity 8	Unit Price 22.50	Total Price 180.00
	(HTS:8517620020)			
	Made in Taiwan			
TEG-MGBS20	SFP Single Mode LC Module (20Km)	2	15.00	30.00
	(HTS:8517620020)			
	Made in Taiwan			
TI-PF11SFP	Industrial SFP to Gigabit PoE+ Media Converter	1	81.90	81.90
	(HTS:8517620020)			
	Made in Taiwan			
TEG-10GBS10	10GBASE-LR SFP+ Single Mode LC Module (10 km with DDM)	24	40.00	960.00
	(HTS:8517620020)			
	Made in Taiwan			
	COO feee	1	35.00	35.00

Above items are manufactured by

TRENDNET, Inc. USA in Taiwan and/or China

Total amount is based on CIP Hanoi Vietnam

at USD

Invoices and delivery terms are bound to the agreed conditions of the distribution agreement.

Subtotal: 1,286.90 30-Day Limited Return Policy With Valid Return Merchandise Authorization number and subject to 20% restocking fee. Product must be received Invoice Discount: 0.00 Tax: 0.00 undamaged with original packaging, manual, etc. Freight: 103.00 Surcharges/Fee

2% late fee on past due balances. Returned checks subject to \$35 fee.

Total (USD) 1,389.90

Billable Weight is based on the higher of Actual Weight and Dimensional Weight and rounded up to the next full pound